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Fine Bathware

Spa Rack

General Specifications

Spa Rack

#1544 (Chrome)

23.05”
[585mm]

20.25"
[514mm]
(center to center)

1
anERE

1
0.38"
[1T0mm] dia. /
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0.63"
[16mm] dia.

9.00"”
[229mm]

2.80"

[7Tmm]

The manufacturer reserves the right to,and do time to time, make changes and improvements in designs and dimensions.
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